
BIKING

Monday 20th July 2015
Thursday 30th July 2015 
Friday 7th August 2015 11

am
–2

pm Thursday 13th August 2015
Friday 21st August 2015

Thursday 27th August 2015
ALL DATES AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SPEED GOAL

RANGER GAMES

SPORTS

Thompson
Park
Thompson

Newcastle Road · Southwick 
Sunderland · SR5 1PLPark

Contact 
Joanne: 07411910893 

Email: sypbp@yahoo.co.uk
Website: www.sypbp.com

Sunderland
Young People’s Bike Project



We will also have play ranger activities available 
including football, cricket and other games.

These sessions are free and available 11am–1pm
Saturday 6th June 2015
Saturday 13th June 2015
Saturday 20th June 2015
Saturday 27th June 2015
Saturday 4th July 2015
Saturday 11th July 2015

Saturday 5th September 2015
Saturday 12th September 2015
Saturday 19th September 2015
Saturday 26th September 2015

Saturday 3rd October 2015
Saturday 10th October 2015
Saturday 17th October 2015
Saturday 24th October 2015
Saturday 31st October 2015

Saturday 7th November 2015
Saturday 14th November 2015
Saturday 21st November 2015
Saturday 28th November 2015

Sunderland
Young People’s Bike Project

Can you  
 ride a bike?

Would you like to learn to ride a bike?
Are you aged 3–103 – why not come along and learn to ride?

Thompson
Park
Thompson

Newcastle Road · Southwick 
Sunderland · SR5 1PLPark
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